Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
UL Recognized
File No. E190964
276XAX 276AXX
WIRING DIAGRAMS
TOP VIEW
0.1 IN GRID
(2.54 MM)

NONC COM
NONC COM NO COM
Part Number Builder
CIRCUIT BOARD PIN SPACING
VIEWED FROM COMPONENT SIDE
(TOP VIEW)
Standard Part Numbers
0.1 IN GRID
(2.54 MM)
CIRCUIT BOARD PIN SPACING
0.5 MAX
(12.7)
0.81 MAX
(20.49)
0.39 MAX
(10)
0.14
(3.5) 0.02 DIA. (0.5)
2 COIL TERMINALS
0.015 X 0.03
(0.4 X 0.8)
3 PLACES
TERMINAL WIRING (BOTTOM VIEW)
SPST-NO
276AXX
SPDT
276XAX
–+ –+
COIL –+
NONC COM
NONC COM NO COM
DRAWING AND PIN SPACING ENLARGED TO 200% OF ACTUAL SIZE
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
276
Series
276
XAX
Contact Configuration
AXX = SPST - NO
XAX = SPDT
H
Type of Seal
H	=	Epoxy	Sealed
-12
Coil Voltage
5	=	5VDC
6	=	6VDC
12	=	12VDC
24	=	24VDC
D
Current Type
D = DC Coil
Contact Configuration
SPST-NO
SPST-NO
SPST-NO
SPST-NO
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
Nominal Input Voltage
5	VDC
6	VDC
12	VDC
24	VDC
5	VDC